County of Orange

Comprehensive Annual Financial Report
For the Year Ended June 30, 2005

County Creation Date (A)
Form of Government (A)
County Seat (A)

Area (A)

Elevation Range (A)
Coastline (A)

Median Home Price (B)

Largest Crops (C)

Education (D)

Justice Centers (A)

Voter Registration (E)

Sources:
(A) County of Orange

B) DataQuick Information Systems

D) Orange County Department of Education

MISCELLANEOUS STATISTICS

March 11, 1889

Charter County

Santa Ana, California

798 square miles

Sea level to 5,687' at Santiago Peak
42 miles

$617,000

Nursery Stock and Cut Flowers
Strawberries
Avocados

Elementary School Districts
High School Districts
Unified School Districts
Community College Districts

North Justice Center

West Justice Center

Harbor Justice Center, Newport Beach
Harbor Justice Center, Laguna Niguel
Central Justice Center

Lamoreaux Justice Center

Republican

Democrat

Non-partisan

American Independent
Libertarian

Green

Peace and Freedom
Natural Law

Other parties

Total Registered Voters

(
(C) Resources and Development Management Department, County of Orange
(
(

E) Registration & Elections Department, County of Orange

211,438,660
50,963,842
9,330,042

12
3
12
4

714,127
446,530
262,413
29,136
10,122
8,180
3,780
2,324
5,448

1,482,060

203





